
County PSAP Contact Name Contact Telephone No Contact Email Address

Aitkin Karla White 218-927-7436 kwhite@co.aitkin.mn.us
Becker Kelly Shannon, Sheriff 218-847-2661 jlsteng@co.becker.mn.us
Beltrami Beryl Wernberg O-218-333-8320, C-218-766-3095 beryl.wernberg@co.beltrami.mn.us
Benton Pat Tarpenning 320-968-8116 pat.tarpenning@co.benton.mn.us
Big Stone County Jody Norstegard 320-214-6700, ext 3502 3502@co.kandiyohi.mn.us
Blue Earth Pat Wallace 507-304-4860 pat.wallace@blueearthcountymn.gov 
Brown Gina Winter, Lt. 507-233-6710 gina.winter@co.brown.mn.us
Carlton Dylan Bridges 218-384-9519 dylan.bridges@co.carlton.mn.us
Cass Shanna Conner 218-547-7435 shanna.conner@co.cass.mn.us
Chippewa Dale Johnson 320-269-2121 djohnson@co.chippewa.mn.us
Clay Mary Phillippi, Asst Director 701-451-7686 mphillippi@rrrdc.com
Clearwater Mary Musselman 218-694-6226 mary.musselman@co.clearwater.mn.us
Cook Judy Sivertson 218-387-3030 judy.sivertson@co.cook.mn.us
Cottonwood Kristi Sell 507-831-1375 kristi.sell@co.cottonwood.mn.us
Crow Wing Scott Heide 218-825-3408 scott.heide@crowwing.us
Dodge Rick Eggert 507-635-6219 rick.eggert@co.dodge.mn.us
Douglas Tom Egan 320-762-8151 tome@co.douglas.mn.us
Faribault Scott Adams 507-526-5148 (X2121); 507-526-6180 scotta@frcsd.org
Fillmore Leroy Eickhoff 507-765-3874 leickhoff@co.fillmore.mn.us
Freeborn Darren Hanson 507-377-5669 darren.hanson@co.freeborn.mn.us
Goodhue Wayne Betcher 651-267-2644 wayne.betcher@co.goodhue.mn.us
Grant Deb Krusemark 218-685-8280 debprivate@co.grant.mn.us
Houston Mark Schiltz, Jail Administrator 507-725-3379 X4120 mark.schiltz@co.houston.mn.us
Hubbard Sherri Klassen 218-732-2514 sklasen@co.hubbard.mn.us
Itasca Mark Lallak 218-326-3477 mark.lallak@co.itasca.mn.us
Jackson Gary Reif 507-847-4420 gary.reif@co.jackson.mn.us
Kanabec Joanne Nelson O-320-679-8416; C-320-515-0020 joanne.nelson@co.kanabec.mn.us
Kandiyohi Jody Norstegard 320-214-6700, Ext 3502 3502@co.kandiyohi.mn.us
Kittson Kelly Kukowski 218-843-3535 kkukowski@so.co.kittson.mn.us
Koochiching Tim Milette, Jail Administrator 218-283-1140 Tim.Milette@co.koochiching.mn.us
Lac Qui Parle Barb Fernholz 320-598-3720 barb.fernholz@lqpco.com
Lake Steve Olson 218-834-8355 steve.olson@co.lake.mn.us
Lake of the Woods Larry Sipe 218-634-1149, cell218-202-1600 larry_s@co.lake-of-the-woods.mn.us
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Le Sueur Melanie Nelson 507-357-8152 mnelson@co.le-sueur.mn.us
Lincoln Amber Scholten 507-694-1664 ascholten@co.lincoln.mn.us
Lyon Eric Wallen, Sgt. 507-929-6611 ericwallen@co.lyon.mn.us
Mahnomen Brady Burnside, Chief Deputy 218-935-2255 brady.burnside@co.mahnomen.mn.us
Marshall Jim Duckstad 218-745-5411 jim.duckstad@co.marshall.mn.us
Martin JoAnn Russenberger 507-238-4481 joann.russenberger@co.martin.mn.us
Mcleod Jennifer Otto, Sgt 320-864-1345 jennifer.otto@co.mcleod.mn.us
Meeker Jeff Norlin 320-693-5406 jeff.norlin@co.meeker.mn.us
Mille Lacs Al Fjerstad 320-983-8288 / 612-916-5278 al.fjerstad@co.mille-lacs.mn.us
Morrison Scott MacKissock 320-632-0195 scottm@co.morrison.mn.us
Mower Marti Higgs 507-437-9548 martih@co.mower.mn.us
Murray Donna Mollema 507-836-6168 dmollema@co.murray.mn.us
Nicollet Peggy Reimers 507-934-7104 preimers@co.nicollet.mn.us
Nobles Kent Wilkening, Sheriff 507-295-5370 kwilkening@co.nobles.mn.us
Norman Danette Gwin 218-784-7114 danette.gwin@co.norman.mn.us
Olmsted Melissa Burns 507-328-6911 mburns2@rochestermn.gov
Ottertail Judy Siggerud 218-998-8555 jsiggeru@co.ottertail.mn.us
Pennington Dave Carlson 218-681-6161 dcarlson@penningtonsheriff.org
Pine Denise Baran 320-591-1452 Denise.Baran@co.pine.mn.us
Pipestone Danny Delaney, Sheriff 507-825-6700 dan.delaney@co.pipestone.mn.us
Polk Nancy L. Shafer 218-281-0431 nancy.shafer@co.polk.mn.us
Pope Nathan Brecht 320-634-5411 Nathan.brecht@co.pope.mn.us
Red Lake Ben Largis 218-252-2996 rlcso1828@yahoo.com
Red Lake Nation Matt Bliss 218-679-1827 or 218-766-5267 c mbliss@redlakenation.org
Redwood Jim Hildebrandt 507-637-4036 jim_h@co.redwood.mn.us
Renville Julie Sander, Dispatch Coord. 320-523-1161 julie_s@co.renville.mn.us
Rice/Steele Jill Bondhus, Operations Mgr 507-444-0341 jbondhus@rsc-psap.org
Rock Terri Ebert 507-283-5000 terri.ebert@co.rock.mn.us
Roseau Steve Gust 218-463-1421 Steve.Gust@co.roseau.mn.us
Sherburne Laura Anderson 763-765-3524 laura.anderson@co.sherburne.mn.us 
Sibley Patrick J. Nienaber 507-237-4339 pat@co.sibley.mn.us
St Louis Scott Camps, Emerg Svcs Mgr 218-625-3967 campss@stlouiscountymn.gov
Stearns Kathy Struffert 320-259-3746 kathy.struffert@co.stearns.mn.us
Stevens Judy Diehl 320-208-6508 judydiehl@co.stevens.mn.us



Swift Tracy Koosman 320-843-3133 tracy.koosman@co.swift.mn.us
Todd Sarah Booker 320-732-2157 pete.mikkelson@co.todd.mn.us
Traverse Karen Klemm 320-563-4244 karen.klemm@co.traverse.mn.us
Wabasha Blaine John Hentz 651-565-1006 bhentz@co.wabasha.mn.us
Wadena Tom Speed 218-631-7600 tom.speed@co.wadena.mn.us
Waseca Brad Milbrath 507-835-0510 brad.milbrath@co.waseca.mn.us
Watonwan Shawn Gappa 507-375-3121 shawn.gappa@co.watonwan.mn.us
Wilkin Dawn Mund 218-643-8544 dmund@co.wilkin.mn.us
Winona Mike Peterson 507-457-6368 mpeterson@co.winona.mn.us
Wright Annette Habisch, Sgt 763-682-7605 annette.habisch@co.wright.mn.us
Yellow Medicine Bonnie Westfield 320-564-2130 bonnie.westfield@co.ym.mn.gov
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